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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Stamford and Rutland Bank'
Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank.

Taunton Bank
Tavistock Bank
Thornbary Bank
Tiverton and Devonshire Bank
Thrapston and Kettering Bank,)

Northamptonshire /
Tring Bank and Chesham Bank
Towcester Old Bank
Town and County of Poole Bank and)

Ringwood and Poole Bank J

Union Bank, Cornwall
Uxbridge Old Bank ..

Wallingford Bank
Warwick and Warwickshire Bank
Wellington Somerset Bank
West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and)

Pontefract Bank J
Whitby Old Bank
Winchester, Alresford, and Alton Bank
Weymouth Old Bank and Dorchester)

Bank J
Wirksworth and Ashbourne Derby-)

shire Bank J
Wiebech and Lincolnshire Bank ....
Wiveliscombe Bank ,
Wolverharapton Bank ,
Worcester Old Bank and Tewkes- {

bury Old Bank (
Wolverharapton Bank ,

Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and)
Halesworth and Suffolk Bank.../

Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank
York Bank t. ...

Stamford.;.
Shrewsbury

Taunton .,
Tavistock..,
Thornbury
Tiverton ..

Thrapston

Tring ....
Towcester

Poole -.. ..

Helston ,
Uxbridge,

Wallingford.
Warwick ....
Wellington .

Wakefield .

Whitby ....
Winchester .

Weymouth

Wirksworth

Wisbech
Wiveliscombe
Wolverhampton ...

Worcester . ...

Wolverhampton ...

Yarmouth

Great Yarmouth.
York

Eaton, Cayley, and Co
Beck, Downward, and Co.

H. and 11. Badcock
Gill, Sons, and Co.
Harwood and Co, .
Dunsford and Co. ..

Yorke and Eland ..

Butcher and Son ..
Percival and Co. ..

G. W. Ledgard and Sons,

• Vivian and Co
Hull, Smith, and Co.

Hedges, Wells, and Co
Greaves and Co
Fox, Brothers; and Co.

Leatham, Tew, and Co

Simpson, Chapman, and Co.
BulpettandCo

Eliot, Pearce, and Co

Arkvright and Co. ...,...,.

Gurneys and Co
P. and W. Hancock .....-...•,
Sir F. L. H. Goodricke

Berwick, Lechmere, and Co.

R. and W. F. Fryer

Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co

Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co
Swann, Clough, and Co

Average
Amount.

£.
25856
20306

25078
7899
9679
11834

11039

12340
7791

8805

13006
12514

6872
22240
3150

44105

13984
17648

15518

36764

41288
5750
9531

60949

9987

42345

11630
40490

JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Bilstou District Bankin" Company .. • » ••• ..
Bank of Whitehaven

Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking)
Compan y I

Clicsl*»,vfield and North Derbyshire Bankin<* Company .........
Cumberland Union Bankin" Company
Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company

No. 22232. E

£.
10531
8412

48258
9316

29136
19480

46408

9671
32393
22432

Average
Amount.


