## THE LONDON GAZETTE, FEBRUARY 22, 1859.

-----

.

- -

713

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Stamford and Rutland Bank Shrewsbury and Welsh Pool Bank	Stamford Shrewsbury	Eaton, Cayley, and Co Beck, Downward, and Co	£. 25856 20306
Taunton Bank Tavistock Bank Thornbury Bank Tiverton and Devonshire Bank Thrapston and Kettering Bank, Northamptonshire Tring Bank and Chesham Bank Towcester Old Bank Town and County of Poole Bank and }	TauntonTavistockThornburyTivertonThrapstonTringTowcesterPoole	H. and R. Badcock Gill, Sons, and Co Harwood and Co Dunsford and Co Yorke and Eland Butcher and Son Percival and Co G. W. Ledgard and Sons	25078 7899 9679 11834 11039 12340 7791 8805
Ringwood and Poole Bank		C. W. Lougard and Construction	
Union Bank, Cornwall Uxbridge Old Bank	Helston Uxbridge	Vivian and Co Hull, Smith, and Co	13006 12514
Wallingford Bank Warwick and Warwickshire Bank Wellington Somerset Bank West Riding Bank, Wakefield, and Bankaface Bank	Wallingford Warwick Wellington Wakefield	Hedges, Wells, and Co Greaves and Co Fox, Brothers, and Co Leatham, Tew, and Co	6872 22240 3150 44105
Pontefract Bank	Whitby Winchester Weymouth	Simpson, Chapman, and Co Bulpett and Co Eliot, Pearce, and Co	13984 17648 15518
Bank	Wirksworth	Arkwright and Co	36764
Wisbech and Lincolnshire Bank Wiveliscombe Bank Wolverhampton Bank	Wisbech Wiveliscombe Wolverhampton	Gurneys and Co P. and W. Hancock Sir F. L. H. Goodricke	5750
Worcestor Old Bank and Tewkes- bury Old Bank	Worcester	Berwick, Lechmere, and Co	60949
Wolverhampton Bank	Wolverhampton	R. and W. F. Fryer	9987
Yarmouth and Suffolk Bank, and Halesworth and Suffolk Bank} Yarmouth, Norfolk and Suffolk Bank York Bank	Yarmouth Great Yarmouth York	Gurney's Birkbeck, and Co Sir E. H. K. Lacon, Bart. & Co Swann, Clough, and Co	42345 11630 40490

## JOINT STOCK BANKS.

Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			
Bank of Westmorland Barnsley Banking Company Bradford Banking Company Bilston District Banking Company Bank of Whitehaven Bradford Commercial Banking Company Burton, Uttoxeter, and Staffordshire Union Banking Company	Bradford Wolverhampton Whitehaven	8412 48258 9316 29136	
Chesterfield and North Derbyshire Banking Company Camberland Union Banking Company Coventry and Warwickshire Banking Company No. 22232. E	Chesterfield Workington . Coventry	9671 32393 22432	

.